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	Altmar-Parish Williamstown CSD 
	Brian Heffron (Principal) 
bheffron@citiboces.org 


	Buffalo CSD
	Amy Franco (Supervisor of CTE)
AFranco@buffaloschools.org 


	Canajoharie CSD
	Matt Davis (Principal HFM P-TECHs)
mdavis@hfmboces.org


	Elmira CSD
	Sara Courson (Education Grant Specialist)
scourson@gstboces.org


	Salmon River CSD
	Lori Tourville (Assistant Superintendent of Instruction & Instructional Support)
ltourville@fehb.org 


	Syracuse CSD
	Elizabeth Theiner (Grants Procurement Specialist)
ETheiner@scsd.us 







